
XIV RALLY BARRETOS
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Raid 2024
Prologo: Barretos/SP - (2km)

03/03/2024 - 09:05:15
Resultados Oficiais
Classe: CARROS  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR (POS)CAT LARGADA CHEGADA TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 327

RODRIGO ACHE
LUIS FELIPE ECKEL
FORD RANGER XRALLY
X RALLY TEAM

(1)UBR 10:11 10:12:27.400 00:01:27.40
* * *

* * *

00:01:27.40
82.38

2 304

PEDRO QUEIROLO
LAURO SOBREIRA
BUGGY GIAFFONE
R MATTHEIS

(2)UBR 10:18 10:19:29.710 00:01:29.71
* * *

* * *

00:01:29.71

00:00:02.31
80.26

3 388

GUNTER HINKELMANN
WEIDNER MOREIRA
FORD RANGER XRALLY
X RALLY TEAM

(1)T11 10:05 10:06:31.210 00:01:31.21
* * *

* * *

00:01:31.21

00:00:03.81
00:00:01.50

78.94

4 318

LUIZ CARLOS NACIF
ERICK SILVEIRA
FORD RANGER XRALLY
X RALLY TEAM

(2)T11 10:08 10:09:31.410 00:01:31.41
* * *

* * *

00:01:31.41

00:00:04.01
00:00:00.20

78.77

5 326

PEDRO PRADO
JOSI KOERICH
FORD RANGER XRALLY
X RALLY TEAM

(3)UBR 10:15 10:16:32.610 00:01:32.61
* * *

* * *

00:01:32.61

00:00:05.21
00:00:01.20

77.75

6 365

ALESSANDRO TOZONI
CRISTINA XAVIER
T-REX
FASTER RALLY TEAM

(4)UBR 10:18 10:19:33.100 00:01:33.10
* * *

* * *

00:01:33.10

00:00:05.70
00:00:00.49

77.34

7 331

FLAVIO LUNARDI
FRED BUDTIKEVITZ
FORD RANGER XRALLY
X RALLY TEAM

(3)T11 10:05 10:06:34.000 00:01:34.00
* * *

* * *

00:01:34.00

00:00:06.60
00:00:00.90

76.6

8 351

PAULO GOES
JEFFERSON TEIXEIRA
FORD RANGER XRALLY
SFICHIPS RALLY TEAM

(5)UBR 10:15 10:16:39.200 00:01:39.20
* * *

* * *

00:01:39.20

00:00:11.80
00:00:05.20

72.58

9 360

MARIO MARCONDES
ARTEMIO PAULUCI
MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON EVO
BCM

(4)T11 10:11 10:12:40.100 00:01:40.10
* * *

* * *

00:01:40.10

00:00:12.70
00:00:00.90

71.93

10 371

CRISTIANO ROCHA
ANDERSON GERALDI
MITSUBISHI L200 RS
ACCERT COMPETICOES

(1)PRO 10:21 10:22:40.630 00:01:40.63
* * *

* * *

00:01:40.63

00:00:13.23
00:00:00.53

71.55

11 358

LUIZ MANARA
LEONARDO TELLES
MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON
BCM

(5)T11 10:08 10:09:43.800 00:01:43.80
* * *

* * *

00:01:43.80

00:00:16.40
00:00:03.17

69.36

12 362

KAIO TOLEDO
ANDERSON BRANDAO
MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON SPORT R
ACCERT COMPETICOES

(1)STC 10:24 10:25:48.350 00:01:48.35
* * *

* * *

00:01:48.35

00:00:20.95
00:00:04.55

66.45

13 363

RAFAEL TOLINI
FILIPE CANCADO
MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON ER
ACCERT COMPETICOES

(1)USP 10:21 10:22:58.000 00:01:58.00
* * *

* * *

00:01:58.00

00:00:30.60
00:00:09.65

61.02


